
Date Time Session Session Name

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 1 Introduction

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 2 Storytelling Presentation Day 1 & Disciplined People

Thursday, June 12, 2025 3 Storytelling Presentation Day 2 & Disciplined Thought

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 4 Disciplined Action 

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 5 Student Presentation & StrengthFinder

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 6 StrengthFinder Deep Dive

7 One on One Sessions

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 8 Introduction to True North

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 9 Discover yourself & Develop yourself

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 10
What Is Your True North
Lead People
Navigate Today's Challenges

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 11 Review and Highlight
Student Takeaway Presentation and Graduation

8am - 12:30pm

8am - 12:30pm

8am - 12:30pm

8am - 12:30pm

8am - 12:30pm

8am - 12:30pm

8am - 12:30pm

8am - 12:30pm

8am - 12:30pm

8am - 1pm


